
4 5西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

A4
19
S

A5
13
S

東京メトロ東西線 2014年3月15日改正 土曜・休日ダイヤ その1 

1



5 6西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B523S

B525S

B521S

B527S

B539S

B529S

B519S

B531S

B537S

B553S

B541S

A5
37
S

A5
13
S

A5
15
S

A5
17
S

A5
23
S

A5
25
S

A5
21
S

A5
27
S
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6 7西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B564T

B555S

B617S

B651S

B643S

B613S

B625S

B663S

B62

S

A6
39
S

A6
29
S

A6
19
S

A6
31
S

A6
37
S

A6
53
S

A6
41
S
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7 8西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B627S

B615S

B729S

B623S

B762T

B757S

B754T

B733S

B721S

B750T

B739S

B735S

B741S

B759SR

A7
50
T

A7
64
T

A7
55
S

A7
11
K

A7
60
T

A7
07
K

A7
51
S

A7
03
K

A7
13
S

A7
17
S

A7
63
S

A7
43
S

東京メトロ東西線 2014年3月15日改正 土曜・休日ダイヤ その4 

4



8 9西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B845S

B719S

B731S

B811K

B807KR

B737S

B847S

B856T

B803K

B853SR

B817S

B864T

B843S

B855SR

B849S

A8
15
S

A7
25
S

A8
23
S

A8
62
T

A8
27
S

A8
54
T

A8
21
S

A8
29
S

A8
50
TR

A8
59
S

A8
57
S

A8
35
S

A8
33
SR
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9 1西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B849S

B860T

B851SR
B925S

B852T

B913SR
B927S

B921S

B963SR
B959S

B957S

B915SR
B945S

A9
45
S

A9
07
K

A8
39
S

A9
37
SR

A9
47
S

A9
41
S

A9
56
TR

A9
03
K

A9
11
K

A9
64
TR

A9
43
S

A9
53
S

A9
51
SR
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10 1西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B1035S

B954TR
B1039S

B1047S

B1050TR
B1041S

B1003K

B1058TR
B1011K

B1043S

B1037SR
B1053S

R

A1
06
0T

A9
17
S

A1
01
3S
R

A1
05
2T

A1
04
9S

A1
06
3S
R

A1
02
1S

A1
02
5S

A1
01
5S
R

A1
05
7S

A1
02
7S

A1
05
4T
R
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11西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B1160T

B1056TR
B1117S

B1152T

B1164TR
B1149S

B1121S

B1151SR

B1125S

B1157S

B1113SR

B1127S

TR

A1
13
5S

A1
05
9S

A1
15
0T
R

A1
14
7S

A1
14
5S

A1
15
8T
R

A1
10
3K

A1
13
9S

A1
13
7S
R

A1
14
3S

A1
14
1S

A1
15
6T
R
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12 1西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

27S

B1235S

B1163SR
B1259S

B1247S

B1215SR
B1245S

B1203K

B1254TR
B1239S

B1243S

B1250TR
B1241S

TR

A1
26
0T

A1
11
1K

A1
26
4T
R

A1
25
2T

A1
25
3S

A1
25
1S
R

A1
22
1S

A1
21
7S

A1
21
3S
R

A1
25
7S

A1
24
9S

A1
26
3S
R
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13 1西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B1360T

B1258TR
B1311K

B1352T

B1337SR
B1353S

B1321S

B1356TR
B1317S

B1357S

B1364TR
B1349S

SR

A1
33
5S

A1
22
5S

A1
31
5S
R

A1
34
7S

A1
32
7S

A1
35
4T
R

A1
30
3K

A1
35
9S

A1
35
0T
R

A1
34
3S

A1
34
5S

A1
35
8T
R

東京メトロ東西線 2014年3月15日改正 土曜・休日ダイヤ その10 

10



14 1西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B1435S

B1351SR
B1425S

B1447S

B1413SR
B1427S

B1403K

B1463SR
B1459S

B1443S

B1415SR
B1445S

TR

A1
46
0T

A1
33
9S

A1
43
7S
R

A1
45
2T

A1
44
1S

A1
45
6T
R

A1
42
1S

A1
41
1K

A1
46
4T
R

A1
45
7S

A1
45
3S

A1
45
1S
R
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15 1西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B1560T

B1454TR
B1539S

B1552T

B1550TR
B1541S

B1521S

B1558TR
B1561S

B1511K

B1537SR
B1553S

SR

A1
53
5S

A1
41
7S

A1
51
3S
R

A1
54
7S

A1
54
9S

A1
56
3S
R

A1
50
3K

A1
52
5S

A1
51
5S
R

A1
54
3S

A1
52
7S

A1
55
4T
R
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16 1西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B1635S

B1556TR
B1617S

B1647S

B1664TR
B1649S

B1603K

B1651SR
B1625S

B1643S

B1613SR
B1627S

TR

A1
66
0T

A1
55
9S

A1
65
0T
R

A1
65
2T

A1
64
5S

A1
65
8T
R

A1
63
9S

A1
63
1S

A1
63
7S
R

A1
61
1K

A1
64
1S

A1
75
6
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17 1西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B1760T

B1663SR
B1759S

B1752T

B1715SR
B1745S

B1707K

B1754TR
B1731S

B1711K

B1750TR
B1741S

A1
75
6T
R

A1
73
5S

A1
66
1S

A1
76
4T
R

A1
75
3S

A1
74
9S

A1
72
1S
R

A1
70
3K

A1
71
7S

A1
74
7S
R

A1
71
3S

A1
75
1S

A1
86
3

東京メトロ東西線 2014年3月15日改正 土曜・休日ダイヤ その14 

14



18 1西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B1835S

B1758TR
B1861S

B1853S

B1837SR
B1849S

B1803K

B1856TR

B1817S

B1813S

B1864TR

A1
86
3S
R

A1
86
0T

A1
72
5S

A1
84
3S
R

A1
85
9S

A1
82
7S

A1
85
4T
R

A1
85
2T

A1
81
5S

A1
83
1S
R

A1
84
5S

A1
85
0T

A1
95
8
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19 2西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

R

B1951S

B1960T

B1821SR

B1925S

B1947S

B1952T

B1929SR

B1915S

B1963S

B1945S
A1
95
8T
R

A1
93
5S

A1
96
1S

A1
93
7S

A1
94
1S
R

A1
95
3S

A1
95
6T

A1
94
9S

A1
91
7S
R

A1
96
4T

A1
91
3S

A1
95
1S
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20 2西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B1943SR
B2050T

B2061S

B1931S

B2037S

B2054TR

B2056T

B2049S

B2035S

B2013S

A2
02
1S
R

A2
06
0T

A2
02
5S

A2
04
7S

A2
02
9S

A2
05
2T
R

A2
01
5S

A2
06
3S

A2
04
3S

A2
04
5S
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21 2西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B2041SR

B2151S

B2053S

B2017S

B2129S

B2121S

B2163S

B2160T

B2125S

A2
15
0T
R

A2
16
1S

A2
13
1S

A2
15
4T

A2
13
7S

A2
15
6T
R

A2
14
9S

A2
13
5S

A2
14
1S

A2
11
3S
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22 2西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B2261S

B2152T

B2115S

B2237S

B2243S

B2245S

B2231S

A2
25
1S

A2
25
3S

A2
21
7S

A2
22
9S

A2
22
1S

A2
26
3S

A2
26
0T

A2
22
5S
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23 0西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B2256T

B2249S

B2335S

B2341S

B2360T

A2
36
1S

A2
35
2T

A2
31
5S

A2
33
7S

A2
34
3S

A2
34
5S

A2
33
1S
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0 1西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野

B2461S

B2329S

A2
45
6T
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1 2西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野
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2 3西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野
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3 4西船橋

原木中山

妙典

行徳

南行徳

浦安

葛西

西葛西

南砂町

東陽町

木場

門前仲町

茅場町

日本橋

大手町

竹橋

九段下

飯田橋

神楽坂

早稲田

高田馬場

落合

中野
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